EAHN STEEL C0O.

Coil Sale

SUPPLYING STEEL FOR AMERICAN INDUSTRY

Description

.048 x 27.1000" HSLA SS
.048 x 27.1000" HSLA SS
.049 x 61.8900" CQ/ Gr.40
.060 x 52.0000" Gr.70

.060 x 52.0000" Gr.70

073 x 71.1810" Full Hard
133 x 47.3750" CQ/ Gr.40
.207 x 23.1870" CQ

.245 x 72.7290" HSLA Gr.50
475 x 60.2400" HSLA Gr.70
475 x 60.2400" HSLA Gr.70
.594 x 48.0000" Gr.50

625 x 33.5000" CQ

PCS Weight

1 pcs 11,840#
1 pcs 11,200#
1 pcs 36,000#
1 pcs 49,850#
1 pcs 49 500#
1 pcs 77,252#
1 pcs 46,200#
3 pcs 46,770#
1 pcs 65,970#
1 pcs 60,163#
1 pcs 59,543#
1 pcs 43,408#
1 pcs 31,200#

FOB

Delta, OH
Delta, OH
Delta, OH
Detroit, M|
Detroit, Ml
Columbus, MS
Delta, OH
Detroit, Ml
Memphis, TN
luka, MS
luka, MS
Portage, IN
Toledo, OH

Price

$23.00 cwt
$23.00 cwt
$38.00 cwt
$32.50 cwt
$32.50 cwt
$35.00 cwt
$44.90 cwt
$21.00 cwt
$38.00 cwt
$36.00 cwt
$36.00 cwt
$33.00 cwt
$21.00 cwt

New Surplus Mild (1005 type)

Hot Rolled Coils - FOB Los Angeles, CA.

$49.00 cwt

.055 x 48.0000”
.080 x 34.9375”
.080 x 34.9375”
.080 x 34.9375”
.080 x 34.9375”
.085 x 35.8750”
.091 x 36.4375”

More Inventory

Kahn Steel Co. | 800-828-5246 | www.kahnsteel.com
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25,380#
34,820#
31,2604
33,4404
33,1804
33,4004
34,9604



http://www.kahnsteel.com/inventory-specials
http://www.kahnsteel.com
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kahn-steel-co

Kahn Steel Co. | 1710 Southern Rd, Kansas City, MO 64120
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